30 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
Medical Power Type
F R M 0 3 0
◆
◆
◆
◆

( ℃ ℃)
Ordering Information:
Model
Number
Output
Voltage (VDC)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Max. Watts
FRM030-S12-x 11~13 2.73~2.30 30W
FRM030-S15-x 13~16 2.30~1.87 30W
FRM030-S18-x 16~21 1.87~1.43 30W
FRM030-S24-x 21~27 1.43~1.11 30W
C14 C6 C8
3
1
.5